01/10/16 - CPH DU HAINAUT DU LANCERS OBOURG
OBOURG - _HF - 000

COUTELOT Nathalie

LECLERC Marjorie
LECLERC Marjorie
LECLERC Marjorie

LUBIN Patrick
LUBIN Patrick
LUBIN Patrick

Femmes
Disque (1.0 Kg)/VEF

Marteau (4 Kg)/VEF
Marteaulourd 9kg / VEF
Hommes
Disque (1.0 Kg)/VEM
Marteau (5 Kg)/VEM
Marteaulourd 9kg /VEM

2
Disque (1.0 Kg)/VEF 1
1
1

1
1
1

31m45
37m13
40mO04
12m53

27mb56
33m59
11mo03

509
614
619

442
452

R2 VEF/65
IR2 VEF/71
R1 VEF/71

VEF/71

VEM/52
VEM/52
VEM/52
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